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           This week’s News                 

Welcome back to Term 4!  

Here is just one of the photos on 
our website of the dance festival 
that took place on the last day of 
term. All classes linked their dance 
performance to an area of RE that 
they had studied during the term. 
The choreography was inspiring 

and all of the children danced with an impressive level 
of focus. Well done to all the Barham dancers—it was a 
superb way to end the term. 

Barham Sports Stars 
Two of our talented sports stars 
had huge success in their respec-
tive sports during half term. Caleb, 
played brilliantly in the World Junior 
Golf Championship in Portugal com-
ing 6th overall. As one of the young-
est players in his age group this is an 

incredible achievement.  

Hugo, also in Eagles, has been selected for the Canter-
bury district U11 football team. 
This involved three days of in-
tense training in which 70 players 
were whittled down to the final 
squad of 14 players. We are very 
proud of both of you! 

                           

This Week’s Awards  

  Writer of the Week       
          Flynn (Owls)  

Mathematician of the Week  
      Arie (Eagles)                                

Reader of the Week 
 Alys (Jays) 

Scientist of the Week 

          William S (Owls)                      
Citizen of the Week 
Jessica (Robins) nominated by 
Lyla and Tilly(Robins) for being 

a kind friend and putting smiles on their faces.        

Friday 

February 24th 2023 

Birthdays 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Happy Birthday to …                              
 

Ryan (Puffins) February 21st 
Maddie (Wrens) February 23rd 

Chloe (Owls) February 24th 
Alice (Wrens) February 24th                                                      

 

Dates for your Diary 

Wednesday 1st March Y4 to Dover Museum                                                            

Friday 3rd March World Book Day                        

Monday 6th March Y5 to Kent College                        

Friday 10th March Inter-house Music                          

Monday 13th March Spring Music Festival at 6:00 

pm                                                                                    

Friday 17th March Comic Relief                                    

Monday 20th March Y5/Y6 Online Harms Assem-

bly, Hockey Festival at St Edmund’s, Parent Con-

sultations                                                               

Wednesday 22nd March Parent Consultations         

Friday 24th March Parent Celebration Assembly at 

9:10 am                                                                          

Friday 31st March Easter Service at church 2:15 

pm. Parents welcome. End of term 3 

Easter holidays begin on Monday 3rd April until 

Friday 14th March. Children return to school on 

Monday 17th April. 

Wednesday 26th April Y5 trip to The Beaney  

Monday 1st May Bank holiday—school closed 

Monday 5th May Parent Celebration assembly 

9:10 am                                                                       


